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EU-28 Vehicle Flow Analysis 2014 

Sources:  
Extra EU trade: Eurostat FTS 
ELVs: Eurostat 
Registered vehicles: POLK / Eurostat / ACEA 
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 Export of Used and New Vehicles (Passenger Cars + Lorries < 5 t) from 

EU-28 to Regions and Selected Counties  
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1) Source: Eurostat, Foreign 
Trade Statistics: Product 
codes:  
87032 190, 87032 290, 87032 
390, 87032 490, 87033 190, 
87033 290, 87033 390, 87042 
139, 87042 199, 87043 139, 
87043 199.  
Download 3 February 2017  

2) Source: Eurostat, Foreign 
Trade Statistics: Product 
codes:  
87032 110, 87032 210, 87032 
319, 87032 410, 87033 110, 
87033 219, 87033 319, 87042 
131, 87042 191, 87043 131, 
87043 191.  
Download 3 February 2017  



4 

w
w

w
.o

ek
o.

de
 

Selected Data on Export of Used and New Vehicles from EU-28│Dr.-Ing. G. Mehlhart│Geneva│20 Feb 2017 

0
500

1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
3500
4000
4500
5000

Used ignition engine
New ignition engine
Used Diesel
New Diesel

0

50000

100000

150000

200000

250000

Used ignition engine
New ignition engine
Used Diesel
New Diesel

EU-28 Export of Passenger Cars per year to Africa, ø 2013 – 2015 
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Your Contact 

Dr.-Ing. Georg Mehlhart 

Oeko-Institut e.V. 
Office Darmstadt 
Rheinstraße 95 
D-64295 Darmstadt 
Germany 

Phone: +49 (0)6151 / 8191 -153 
E-Mail: g.mehlhart@oeko.de 
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